

MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 41543355

Data publicarii 28.01.20 Coduri CPV 44400000-4

Pretul estimativ: 8.235,94 RON - 8.235,94 RON

Descriere: SPUMA POLIURETAN.....1 X 20.17 =20.17 COT
 110.....9 X 3.36 = 30.24 REDUCTIE 1/2- 3/8
10 X 2.94 = 29.40 ROBINET TUR2 X
 16.80 = 33.60 SILICON SANITAR3 X 13.86 = 41.58 MISTRIE INOX
 180.....1 X 12.60 = 12.60 RULETA 10
 ML.....1 X 42.02 = 42.02 CURATITOR
 SPUMA.....1 X 18.49 = 18.49 SPATULA 30.....1 X
 29.41 = 29.41 BURGHIU 10 X 360.....1 X 29.41 =29.41 SUPAPA SENS
 1''.....1 X 18.49 = 18.49 STECHER 16 A.....4
 X 7.56 =30.24 DULIE E 27.....5 X 3.78 = 18.90 TEAVA PVC
 110-1M.....2 X 10.08 =20.16 TEAVA PVC
 160.....2 X 15.13 =30.26 TEU
 110.....2 X 6.30 = 12.60 HOLZSURUB
 4X80.....200X 0.17 = 34.00 GLETIERA PTR RAZUIT
 230MM.....1 X 12.60 = 12.60 DISC ABRAZIV 125.....5
 X 3.36 = 16.80 SAC RAFIE20 X 1.09 = 21.80 ROBINET
 1/21 X 14.29 = 14.29 BUTELIE LAMPA
1 X 30.25 = 30.25 BANDA PERFORATA
1 X 16.80 = 16.80 ROZETA ALBA
 90.....500 X 0.59 = 295.00 SURUB DULGHERIE C
 5X120.....300 X 1.26 = 378.00 CHIUVETA INOX CUVA
 DR.....1 X 138.65 = 138.65 BATERIE DUS1
 X 226.89 = 226.89 BATERIE CHIUVETA1 x235.29= 235.29 BATERIE
 VANA1 X 226.89 =226.89 SPUMA ADEZIV POLISTIREN
3 X 21.85 = 65.55 DUO CONTACT 25 KG.....37 X 18.49 =
 684.13